
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 299 Mrs Christie Shyne Heathpark honeys

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 300 Miss Emma Siekacz Rhychael Aurora 

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 157 Miss Fleur Such Asby Mills Golden rain

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 298 Miss Jasmine  Smith Bombay Classic Melody 1

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 160 Miss Jeanette Bowyer Brynrodyn Tia 6

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 168 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Khabaqui Timmini Cricket 4

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 156 Miss Michelle Levey Toplines diamond light 2

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 164 Mrs Sarah Ford Eardswick Suzie

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 148 Mrs Sarah Ford Hainton eardswick lexi 3

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 297 Mrs Sharon Cassidy DOLLY DAYDREAM

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 295 Miss Susan Thomas Sontley Geri 5

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 176 Miss Tori Hurrell Grelegreenah May 

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 160 Miss Jeanette Bowyer Brynrodyn Tia 2

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 152 Miss katie riding AJS Texas 5

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 156 Miss Michelle Levey Toplines diamond light 1

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 165 Miss Olivia Lindop Manor born dutchess Georgiana 3

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 294 Mr William  Hughes Matilda 4

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 161 Miss Lucia Termine Cairngorm Rochelle 2

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 172 Miss Tilly Harding Caidnjax Femme Fetale 1

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 300 Miss Emma Siekacz Rhychael Aurora 

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 160 Miss Jeanette Bowyer Rhosbrenin Betty Boo 1

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 161 Miss Lucia Termine Cairngorm Rochelle

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 165 Miss Olivia Lindop Manor born dutchess Georgiana 2

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 134 Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy 4

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 297 Mrs Sharon Cassidy DOLLY DAYDREAM 6

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 296 Mrs Sharon Cassidy Morehouse Appkejack

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 138 Mr Steve  Roberts Salve Jacob 3
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Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 153 Louise Slack Llanwyn Miss Monroe 5

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 130 Miss Jodie  Jackson Rownalls prim and proper 3

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 152 Miss katie riding AJS Texas 6

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 177 Mr Kostja  Vezanovs Clontra Blaze 1

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 169 Mrs Natalie  Wilson Bethany 6

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 165 Miss Olivia Lindop Manor born dutchess Georgiana 4

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 295 Miss Susan Thomas Sontley Geri 5

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 176 Miss Tori Hurrell Grelegreenah May 2

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 148 Mrs Sarah Ford Hainton eardswick lexi

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 292 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 1

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 300 Miss Emma Siekacz Rhychael Aurora 6

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 160 Miss Jeanette Bowyer Rhosbrenin Betty Boo 2

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 161 Miss Lucia Termine Cairngorm Rochelle 6

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 296 Mrs Sharon Cassidy Morehouse Appkejack 5

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 138 Mr Steve  Roberts Salve Jacob 3

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 153 Louise Slack Llanwyn Miss Monroe 4

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 149 Miss Erin Eaves Rosa 5

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 152 Miss katie riding AJS Texas 4

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 156 Miss Michelle Levey Toplines diamond light 1

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 169 Mrs Natalie  Wilson Bethany 6

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 134 Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy 3

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 297 Mrs Sharon Cassidy DOLLY DAYDREAM 2

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 294 Mr William  Hughes Matilda 5

Class 8 In-Hand Shetland/ Minature Pony (RHQ) 168 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Khabaqui Timmini Cricket 2

Class 8 In-Hand Shetland/ Minature Pony (RHQ) 172 Miss Tilly Harding Caidnjax Femme Fetale 1

Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour (RHQ) 177 Mr Kostja  Vezanovs Clontra Blaze 1

Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour (RHQ) 168 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Khabaqui Timmini Cricket 2



Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 130 Miss Jodie  Jackson Rownalls prim and proper 1

Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 299 Mrs Christie Shyne BUNNIAN 2

Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) Miss Jasmine  Smith Bombay Classic Melody WD

Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 134 Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy 1

Champion 160 Miss Jeanette Bowyer

Reserve Champion 292 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs 

Class 13 Easter Fancy Dress 173 Miss Bethany  Wilson Bethany 1

Class 14 Ridden Best Turned Out 149 Miss Erin Eaves Rosa 1

Class 16 Ridden Riding/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 147 Miss Evie  Taylor Rathlacken jack 1

Class 17 Ridden Lead Rein/ First Ridden (RHQ) 173 Miss Bethany  Wilson Bethany 2

Class 17 Ridden Lead Rein/ First Ridden (RHQ) 142 Miss Hollie  Nicol Lyndhurst Robert 1

Class 18 Novice Rider (RHQ) 149 Miss Erin Eaves Rosa 2

Class 18 Novice Rider (RHQ) 142 Miss Hollie  Nicol Lyndhurst Robert 1

Class 18 Novice Rider (RHQ) 293 Miss Marysia  Hughes Richvale penny farthing 3

Class 19 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 128 Miss Charlotte  Clorley Tower Silver Knight

Class 19 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 292 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 1

Class 19 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 135 Miss Maisie Brewer Abergavenny Harry 2

Class 19 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 146 Miss Sarah Welfare Popenhoe Precocious 3

Class 20 Open Ridden (RHQ) 131 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin Sorrelcourt rock ferry 1

Class 20 Open Ridden (RHQ) 149 Miss Erin Eaves Rosa 3

Class 20 Open Ridden (RHQ) 147 Miss Evie  Taylor Rathlacken jack 2

Class 20 Open Ridden (RHQ) 132 Miss Nicky Crooks Llanwnen Cymro Llwyd 4

In-Hand Championship

Rhosbrenin Betty Boo 

Richvale penny farthing 



Class 21 Ridden Hunter/ Cob/ Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 131 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin Sorrelcourt rock ferry 1

Class 21 Ridden Hunter/ Cob/ Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 139 Miss Morgan Nicholson Back Seat Driver 3

Class 21 Ridden Hunter/ Cob/ Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 143 Miss Zara Owen  Owen Meadow Gate 2

Class 22 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 292 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 1

Class 22 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 135 Miss Maisie Brewer Abergavenny Harry 2

Class 22 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 132 Miss Nicky Crooks Llanwnen Cymro Llwyd

Class 23 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 131 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin Sorrelcourt rock ferry 2

Class 23 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 149 Miss Erin Eaves Rosa 3

Class 23 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 146 Miss Sarah Welfare Popenhoe Precocious 1

Class 24 Ridden Foreign Breeds (RHQ) 136 Miss Samantha  Hoe Redshaw Valentino 1

Class 25 Alternative Colour 139 Miss Morgan Nicholson Back Seat Driver 1

Class 25 Alternative Colour 128 Miss Charlotte  Clorley Tower Silver Knight

Class 26 Ridden Veterans (RHQ) 136 Miss Samantha  Hoe Redshaw Valentino 2

Class 26 Ridden Veterans (RHQ) 139 Miss Morgan Nicholson Back Seat Driver 1

Champion 131 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin 

Reserve Champion 292 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 

Ridden Championship

Sorrelcourt Rock Ferry


